

The Christina Renna Joundation Inc.

A prayer, a wish and a dream of a cancer free world...TM

The Christina Renna Foundation is dedicated to supporting childhood cancer research and furthering awareness and education through the support of cancer groups and outreach programs for the direct support of those in need.



2016 WALKATHON / BLOOD DRIVE Sunday - SEPTEMBER 18, 2016 10:00 am

All Proceeds Will Benefit Children's Cancer Research At

Lindenhurst Middle School Track



Walker's Name
Team or Organization (if applicable)
Verification of Participation

Suggested Donation \$10.00 Athletes & Students

Please make checks payable to the Christina Renna Foundation Inc. Cash is acceptable. The Christina Renna Foundation Inc is a non profit tax exempt foundation classified by the Internal Revenue Services under Section 501(c)(3) and as a public charity







Visit our website www.crf4acure.org.